
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comDylan Schulz

Renoy ThomasLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244relocations@lumen.com

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782Amy Harper

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jamie Lang jlang@michels.usMichels Trenchless Inc. (920) 924-4300

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 9319

Janet Hass jhass@aegion.comInsituform Technologies USA, 
LLC (636) 530-8000

Lucy Filice lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946-2034

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Thomas Zoulek tzoulek@midcityplumbing.comMid City Corporation (262) 781-5940

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

5/25/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9319

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1351 Broadway St W

Rockville, MN 56320-4802

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

91
Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

James 
Schueller estimators@sjlouis.comS.J. Louis Construction 

Companies (320) 253-9291

5/25/2023


